SUPERPRESTIGE RUDDERVOORDE

rIT_rug Naam

1 JEZEK Vaclav

2 DE MOYER Kenay

3 DOCKX Aaron

4 CORSUS Yordi

5 CEULEMANS Niels

6 KUSCHLA Silas

7 DE BRUYCKERE Kay
8 ROMMELAERE lben

9 HAVERDINGS David
10 NIELSEN Weis Daniel
11 ASKEY Ben

12 VANDENBERGHE Viktor
13 SAMEC Filip

14  VIJFVINKEL Mika

15 GEUDENS Robbe

16 GREIJUS Paul

17 VAN DEN BERGH Toon
18 HUISING Menno

19 BAUWENS Senne

20 MARCHAND Robbe

21 PRINS Jari

22 VAN DEN EIIJNDEN Guus
23 KORTLEVE Bart

24 GEVAERT Miles

25 JOCHEMS Jelte

26 CEULEMANS Jarne

27 NUYENS Wies

28 DE NYS Milan

29 BELLON Damon

30 DHONDT Ibe

31 VAN DER HEYDEN Dario
32 DE BRAUWERE Sil

33 DELAERE Lewis

34 VAN LOOCKE Lars

35 BOUTEN Freek

36 LONGUEVILLE Nicolas
37 DE CLERCQ Robin

38 RUYSSEVELDT Jan

39 NEERINCKX Sam

40 DE BACKER Arthur

41 D'HOUST Yani

42 CASTELEYN Chaunes
43 NACHTERGAELE Diego
44  NELIS Malte

45 DE DOBBELAERE Born
46 VAN DER GRACHT Wout
47 TIMMERMANS Brett

48 MOREELS Kilian

49 DE CLERCQ Arne

50 GRAF Noan

51 DELBARGE Victor

52 PRESTAGE Sebastian
53 POELVOORDE Tars

54 BAERT Brent

55 WOUTERS Jelle

56 GABRIELS Jasper

57 PAULART Adrien

58 DJELIL Yani Angelo

59 DE PICKER Colin

60 CASIER Rune

61 VERSTRAETE Rune

62 VAN REES Christiaan
63 DE BRUIJN Ryan

UcCl ID

10047818354
10065066065
10065062934
10065119518
10065073846
10036400848
10065053638
10065081627
10049010545
10051489200
10064398280
10087960489
10047318402
10023419117
10065047675
10022628666
10065075159
10022818222
10065060409
10089840976
10023160045
10022787405
10023325955
10065066671
10023351015
10065068994
10065092640
10065078795
10065070311
10065100118
10065050507
10090915050
10065109212
10084631773
10023401131
10065070412
10065070109
10107136783
10065096074
10065051618
10065052123
10065104663
10065106885
10081401673
10065107996
10108650791
10065110929
10065067580
10065059395
10058998616
10065080516
10065079809
10088506925
10065069604
10065102138
10023175102
10097638160
10097944318
10098751337
10087723346
10065109616
10022815996
10023348890
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GBR
BEL
CZE
NED
BEL

23/10/2021

Club

IVAR CS-AUTHOR TEAM

ACROG - TORMANS BALEN BC

IKO-CRELAN

BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CT
BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CT
WAC TEAM

BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CT
BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CT
METEOOR ASSEN RODEN

ROSKILDE CYCLE RING

BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE

BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CT
IVAR CS-AUTHOR TEAM

WV ZEEUWS VLAANDEREN

ACROG - TORMANS BALEN BC

SWE TULLINGE SPORTKLUBB
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BEL
NED
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NED
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BEL
NED
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BEL
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BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
Sul
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
GBR
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
NED

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

WESTLAND WIL VOORUIT

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
CYCLOCROSS TEAM MJ WOOQOD

DIMITRI PRINS

APB

WV NOORD-WESTHOEK
TOMABEL-INOFEC CYCLINGTEAM

MBC BAR END

IKO-CRELAN

SMART CYCLING DOLTCINI GEN Z
Individueel

BELLONICT

BIKE-ADVICE CT

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

CYCLOCROSS TEAM MJ WOOQOD
CYCLOCROSS TEAM MJ WOOD
CYCLOCROSS TEAM MJ WOQOD

CT LIMBURG

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
ASFRA RACING TEAM

SMART CYCLING DOLTCINI GEN Z

SMART CYCLING DOLTCINI GEN Z

SMART CYCLING DOLTCINI GEN Z
BIKE-ADVICE CT

CYCLOCROSS TEAM MJ WOQOD
BIKE-ADVICE CT

VAN MOER LOGISTICS CT

KON. VC ‘T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
ALFASUN ALFACOOL CT

KZLWC - DAVO

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

ASFRA RACING TEAM

TEAM HUMARD - VELOPASSION - CHAZAL
CT LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE
DEBONDT VERANDAS CT

TRUST MTB TEAM VZW

CT LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE
TEAM KEMPEN

TEAM KEMPEN

ROYAL VELO SPORT PERUWELZ - BURY
UNA FORZA RACING

DEBONDT VERANDAS CT

WIELERTEAM IEPER

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
GRC JAN VAN ARCKEL

WV BREDA

DEELNEMERSLIJST JUNIOREN
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DE NEVE Hannes
BALLMANN Robin
MINOVSKY Prokop

VAN DE GEHUCHTE Daai
VAN RIET Tomas
NAGENGAST Juul
DHONDT Robbe
VUERINCKX Thomas
BRABANT Robbe
ROGGE Jonas
THEUNISSE Arthur
VANHOUDT Yenthe
STEENBERGEN Mees
DE KEERSMAEKER Jens
DE BAETS Andreas
KOSTER Bjorn

VAN DEN MEERSSCHE V
DE SMET Matteo
ROTTEY Charles

TEN THIJE Nauk
BROUWER Jordy
VANDENBUSSCHE Loic
KLIJN Nick

VAN HERWAARDEN Thor
DE GROOTE Loic

DE GROOTE Gaétan

10078045473
10082973982
10047374982
10084939345
10078350823
10022818424
10072744526
10065119417
10065090923
10065111030
10065113252
10064791334
10084619447
10065108202
10111450859
10022810239
10065065863
10065079001
10065102239
10023242190
10023265129
10066386982
10023070422
10023070119
10065078492
10065078593

BEL
BEL
CZE
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
BEL
BEL

KON. VC 'T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
DECORAMA TEAM

IVAR CS-AUTHOR TEAM

VAN MOER LOGISTICS CT
AVIA-RUDYCO-JANATRANS CT

WRYV DE PEDDELAARS

BIKE-ADVICE CT

ACROG - TORMANS BALEN BC

CT LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE
KON. VC 'T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW
OPTIMUS-ARGENTA CT

WRYV DE PEDDELAARS

RS-BIKES RACING TEAM PULDERBOS
KON. VC 'T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
ACROG - TORMANS BALEN BC
TOMABEL-INOFEC CYCLINGTEAM
PROXIMUS-ALPHAMOTORHOMES-DOLTCINI CT
TOMABEL-INOFEC CYCLINGTEAM

RTC DE STOFWOLK

WSV EMMEN

KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW

RC JAN VAN ARCKEL

WYV SCHIINDEL

WIELERCLUB "ONDER ONS - PARIKE" VZW
WIELERCLUB "ONDER ONS - PARIKE" VZW



